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NoelleGannon\Survey Matrix - Essay

Attendance at lectures

If you have not been attending lectures regularly, please comment on the reason(s) for
this.

Answer Participant ID Details Group Date
Ongoing flu and throat infection for the past 3 weeks. Anonymous N Feb 13 2012
N/A Anonymous N Feb 13 2012
Times presented 12 Times answered 2 Min weight 0
Max weight 0 Mean weight 0 Median weight 0

Standard deviation

2

Outcome
[l 0%-20%
I 20%-40%
[ ]40%-60%
[l 60%-80%

[]80%-100%  75.00%

[l Not answered
Total

Times presented

Max weight

NoelleGannon\Survey Matrix - Multiple Choice
Percentage of lectures
The percentage of lectures that | attended was

o/o #
0.00% 0
8.33% 1
8.33%
8.33%

0.00%

100% 1 8.33%

N O © = =

3.33%

12 Times answered 12 Min weight 0

0 Mean weight - Median weight -

Standard deviation

1/4
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3 Please answer each of the following:
Please answer each of the following:

[l strongly Agree

B Agree

[ ] Neither Agree nor Disagree

[l Disagree
|:| Strongly Disagree
[l Not Applicable

Question ; NI

The lecturer explained concepts

well 12 4167%5833%0% 0% 0% 0% [
The lecturer was approachable. 12 83.33% 16.67% 0% 0% 0% 0% [N
The lecturer was enthusiastic. 12 91.67% 8.33% 0% 0% 0% 0% [N
conarant mamer e a2 2wk 7s% 0% 0% 0% 0%
coherent manner.
The material provided on
Blackboard (or the course 12 25% 6667%833% 0% 0% 0% [HINNENEGGEE
website) was useful.
This module improved my 12 3333%4167%25% 0% 0% o% [N
understanding.
S S ASSCSSMENIWES 15 0%, 50 0% 0% 0% 0%
useful.
The workload is appropriate 12 33.33% 50% 16.67% 0% 0% 0% [N
Times presented 12 Times answered 12 Min weight 31
Max weight 40 Mean weight 35.33 Median weight 34.5
Standard deviation 3.17

NoelleGannon\Survey Matrix - Multiple Choice

4 Participation at tutorials

My participation at tutorials is
Outcome % EBET%
[l 0%-20% 16.67% e

#
2
[ 20%-40%  0.00% 0
[]40%60%  0.00% 0 y
P o60%-80%  16.67% 2
[]80%-100% 66.67% 8
.Not answered 0.00% 0
Total 100% 12

y

16.67%
Times presented 12 Times answered 12 Min weight
Max weight 0 Mean weight - Median weight

Standard deviation

2/4
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Reason

If you have not been participating in tutorials, please comment on the reason(s) for this

Answer
unsuitable time

Too tired Monday to hang around waiting for the tutorial

Times presented
Max weight

Standard deviation

12
0

Times answered

Mean weight

Participant ID Details Group Date

Anonymous N Feb 13 2012
Anonymous N Feb 20 2012
2 Min weight 0
0 Median weight 0

NoelleGannon\Module Survey - Survey Matrix
Course Material
Course Material

. Strongly Agree

B Agree

[ ] Neither Agree nor Disagree
[l Disagree

[] strongly Disagree

. Not Applicable

Question
The course material is difficult.

The course material is too
difficult.

| can see how the course
material is relevant to my other
courses.

| can see how the course
material is relevant to my
general interests.

Times presented
Max weight

Standard deviation

#

12 8.33%
12 8.33%
12 25%

50.33% 16.67% 16.67% 0% 0% NI .
8.33% 16.67% 41.67% 25% 0% [N I

41.67% 25%

12 16.67% 33.33% 25%

12
16
1.77

Times answered

Mean weight

8.33%

25%

3/4

0% 0% | m
0% 0% | —
12 Min weight 10
13.17 Median weight 13.5
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7 Overall

How important to you feel this module is to your degree programme overall.

Answer

very

its fairly important because things like differential equations keep appearing in maths
physics all the time.

Very important.

Not very, I'm an engineering student and chose this as an option as | enjoyed the maths
physics modules we did in 1st and 2nd year.

Very important as we use it a lot in the different modules of the physics course.
| feel this module helps me with the mathematical content of my other modules.
Very important all aspects are revelent to physics
It seems pointless in my overall degree (physics)

This module is vitally important to my degree programme and to my interests in general

Times presented 12 Times answered 9
Max weight 0 Mean weight 0
Standard deviation 0

NoelleGannon\Survey Matrix - Essay
8 Further Comments

Participant
ID

Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous

Min weight
Median weight

Please use the space below to add further comments if you wish.

Answer

Lecturer is very friendly and helpful. His lecturing style is excellent and | enjoyed the class
because of it.

Would prefer in notes were available before lecture, Instead of having to write for all the
lecture. By far best applied maths teacher I've ever had.

Professor Destrade is an excellent and entertaining lecturer and | feel priviledged to attend
his lectures

Times presented 12 Times answered 3
Max weight 0 Mean weight 0
Standard deviation 0

4/4

Participant
ID

Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous

Min weight
Median weight

N

N

N

N

Details Group Date

Feb 13
2012

Feb 13
2012

Feb 13
2012

Feb 13
2012

Feb 13
2012

Feb 13
2012

Feb 13
2012

Feb 20
2012

Feb 21
2012

0
0

Details Group Date

Feb 13
2012

Feb 20
2012

Feb 21
2012

0
0



